
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

No.

2A

59

4

77

95

475

272

7

60

28

9

78

34

97

53

948

2

21

34A

08

115

59A

120

3

58

5A

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

1

6

7

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

10

16

Name

Art Hebert

Jimmy Domingos

Robert Hoemke

Ed Moore

James Sharp

Roger Ealand

Nick Grewal

Thomas Atlas

Bruce Revennaugh

Dan Chapman

James Yule

John Breidenbach

Charles Bamford

Sharon Adelman

Tom O'Grady

Doug Elcomb

Phil Lamont

Bill Gelles

Joseph DeLucia

Robert Mirabile

John Hertsgaard

Bill Haga

James Brown

Jeffrey Carr

Karen Barry

Hugh Ruthven II

Class

FJ1

FJ1

FJ1

FJ1

FJ1

FJ2

FJ1

FJ1

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ1

FJ1

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ2

FJ1

FJ2

Best Time

2:35.160

2:35.088

2:36.016

2:39.536

2:44.447

2:48.984

2:50.655

2:50.532

2:47.640

2:52.121

2:52.342

2:52.768

2:54.052

2:57.759

2:57.636

2:57.432

2:56.523

2:58.496

3:03.983

3:02.180

3:03.221

3:02.746

3:19.105

3:18.214

3:20.567

3:30.319

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Yr

63

62

62

62

61

59

63

62

60

61

61

60

61

63

62

61

60

59

59

60

59

59

61

59

60

59

Make

Lola

Cooper

Cooper

Cooper

Cooper

Lotus

Lotus

Huffaker

Lotus

Cooper

Cooper

Lotus

Cooper

Brabham

Cooper

Dreossi

Lotus

Stanguellini

Lotus

Lola

Formula Jr

Elva

Lotus

Cooper

BMC-Huffaker

Bandini

Model

Mk.5A

Formula Junior

T59

T59

FJ Mk 2

18

27

FJ

18

T56

T-56

18 Fjr.

T56 FJ

BT6

T59

Canada Class

18

FJr

18

MK3

Special

100 Formula Jr.

20

T52

Formula Jr

Formula JR
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Margin of Victory

6.136

Avg. Speed

78.969

Best Lap Tm

2:35.088

Best Spd

79.550

Best Lap by

59 - Jimmy Domingos

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group FJr

Qualifying Race OFFICIAL

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:25:57

Circuit of The Americas 3.427 Miles

10/26/2013 10:40 AM


